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OFFICIAL RESULT

NAME

. SEAN CHILDS

SIMON HARRADINE
PAUL GAMLIN
COLIN MARK PARRY
RICHARD HARRIS
GARETH REES = _
TIM SUMMERHAYES
BILLY OLIVER
TONY COSTELLO
STEVE POTTS

"CHRISTOPHER JONES

DARRAN CARPENTER
ANTHONY GILL
JON. W. WILKINSON
MICHAEL AMERY
RICHARD COLEMAN
DAVID LEIGHTON
RICK JOHNSON
SIMON DREWETT
ROBERT JONES
CHRIS MARTIN
ANDY SHAPLAND
TOM COX

SIMON GEARY

PAUL SHARPE

PAUL COLES

SIMON PAINTER
JONATHAN DAVIES
andy MUITT

HUGH DAVIES
RICHARD HOPKINS
DARREN AVERY
STEVEN MADLEY
GARETH PUGH
MICHAEL SKECTON
JOHN VICKERY
TOM WOOLLARD
PAUL LAMBERT
CHRISTOPHER NEWBY

"DAVID SUMMERS

JUSTIN FORD
MIKE HAZLEWOOD
PAUL CHICK

STEVE SUMMERHAYES
STEPHEN LANDEG
ALAN TAYLOR
ROGER TAYLOR
WINDSOR JONES
MARK USHER

DON TANNER
MARTYN GARDINER
SAMANTHA BOSWELL
PETER WILSON

CLUB
ROYAL NAVY & MARINES CC
TEAM ECHELON ROTOR -
AVONLEA TREASURE R T
V C ST RAPHAEL
CWMCARN PARAGON C C
CWMCARN PARAGON C C
WESTON WHEELERS
DURSLEY ROAD CLUB
CORINIUM C C
SOMERSET ROAD CLUB
M & D CYCLES
CWMCARN PARAGON C C
PEDAL SPORT

TOR 2000

VELO CLUB SEVALE
STONE WHEELERS
SEVERN ROAD CLUB
NORTHOVER RT

MID OXON CRT

OGMORE VALLEY WHS
YEOVIL C C

DURSLEY ROAD CLUB
NORTHOVER VT
HEREFORD & DIST
ROYAL DEAN FOREST C C
CHIPPENHAM & DIST
BYNEA C C
STOURBRIDGE VELO
DURSLEY ROAD CLUB
PORT TALBOT WHS
CWMCARN PARAGON C.C
SOMERSET ROAD CLUB
OGMORE VALLRY WHS
CWMCARN PARAGON C.C
CWMCARN PARAGON C C
CWMCARN PARAGON C C
NORTHOVER VT
CHIPPENHAM &DIST
SEVERN ROAD CLUB
BATH CYCLING CLUB
BLARNAU GWENT C C
WARWICKSHIRE R C
CWMCARN PARAGON C C
WESTON WHEELERS
OGMORE VALLEY WHS
ROSS ON WYE C C
FROME & DIST C C
CARDIFF 100 R C C
MENDUP C C
GILLINGHAM & DIST
HEREFORD & DIST C C
SARACEN R C

BATH C C
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TIME
49.46
50.54
51.32
52.35
52.40
53.03
53.28
53.47
53.56
53.57
54.10
54.21
54.22
54.24
54.32
54.32
55.10
55.24
55,24
55.35
55.40
55.58
56.15
56.17
56.17
56.44
57.01
57.23
57.29
57.30
57.53
57.54
58.01
58.02
58.17
58.22
58.26
58.40
58.57
58.59
59.18
59.49
1.00.06
1.00.21
1.00.40
1.00.59
1.01.08
1.01.27
1.01.33
1.02.11
1.02.30
1.02.37
1.03.06




